RESULTS OF A PARENT VIEW SURVEY FOR MARCH

(27 families responded to the questionnaire which is 40% of the families at the school and pre-school)

Question 1 — My child is happy at this school (%)

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 63 33.3 3.7 0 0 96.3 0
Primary School
National 70 24 1 3 2 94 6
Response
Question 2 — My child feels safe at this school (%)
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 88.9 7.4 3.7 0 0 96.3 0
Primary School
National 72 22 1 3 2 94 5
Response
Question 3 — This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved (%)
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 48.1 51.9 0 0 0 100 0
Primary School
National 55 34 3 5 2 90 7

Response




Question 4 — This school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 48.1 37 111 3.7 0 85.1 3.7
Primary School
National 54 34 1 8 3 88 11
Response
Question 5 —When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly.
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 76 16 8 0 0 92 0
Primary School
National 39 19 7 5 1 58 12
Response
Question 6 — The school has high expectations for my child.
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 55.6 44.4 0 0 0 100 0
Primary School
National 47 36 8 7 2 83 9

Response




Question 7 — My child does well at this school

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 63 33.3 3.7 0 0 96.3 0
Primary School
National 58 32 3 5 2 90 7
Response
Question 8 — The school lets me know how my child is doing.
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 33.3 55.6 11.1 0 0 88.9 0
Primary School
National 50 37 9 3 1 86 12
Response
Question 9 — There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 66.7 333 0 0 0 100 0
Primary School
National 56 35 4 3 1 91 5

Response




Question 10 — My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 92.6 3.7 3.7 0 0 96.3 0
Primary School
National 53 33 6 3 6 86 9
Response
Question 11 — The school supports my child’s wider personal development.
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Positive Negative
Agree disagree
Longnor 85.2 14.8 0 0 0 100 0
Primary School
National 50 32 7 7 4 82 11
Response

Question 12 — Would you recommend this school to another parent? (%)

Yes No
Longnor Primary 100 0
School
National 86 14

Response




